
 

Week at a Glance 
April 14 - 18 

 

 

Monday 
April 14 

• Gr 6 Vision Screening in Art room in the afternoon 
 

Tuesday 
April 15 

• Gr 8 Track practice 2:15 – 3pm 

Wednesday 
April 16 

• Hot Lunch – Askew‛s 
• Gr7 Student Learning Survey completed in class 

Thursday 
April 17 

• Thoughtful Thursdays Yoga in the gym at lunch with Miss 
Erin 

• Gr7 Student Learning Survey completed in class 
• Gr 8 Track practice 2:15 – 3pm 

Friday 
April 18 

No School - Holiday 

Upcoming Events: 
• Monday, April 21 – No School – Holiday 
• Wednesday, April 23 – Hot Lunch – Pizza 
• Friday, April 25 – Team Colour Day 
• April 28 – May 9 – Informal Learning Updates shared with families 
• Wednesday, April 30 – Hot lunch day – Opa‛s Greek 
• Monday, May 5 – Indigenous day of Learning for all staff – no school for students 
• Wednesday, May 7 – Hot Lunch – Soup 
• Tuesday, May 13 – PAC meeting 6:30pm Library 
• Wednesday, May 14 – Hot lunch – Subway 
• Friday, May 16 – Spirit Day – Homeroom Wars 
• Monday, May 19 – Victoria Day – no school    
• Wednesday, May 21 – Hot Lunch – Sushi 
• Wednesday, May 28 – Hot Lunch - Pizza 
• Thursday, June 5 – Spring Band Concert (afternoon) 
• Friday, June 13 – Last day of X-block 
• Friday, June 13 – Spirit Day – Painting Day 

 

 


